
Ungdomstouren Varnhem 2024Resultat

Division 1 och 2
1

2

3

3

5

5

Lyckebäck Olle, IFK Falköping BTK

Hagman Vera, Vara SK

Jansson Wallentin, Örslösa-Söne IK

Jörgensen Theodor, Vara SK

Brodén Lindgren Edor, IFK Falköping BTK

Thorsén Oliver, Blikstorps AIK

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

Lyckebäck Olle - Hagman Vera

Lyckebäck Olle - Jansson Wallentin

Hagman Vera - Jörgensen Theodor

Hagman Vera - Brodén Lindgren Edor

Jansson Wallentin - Thorsén Oliver

4, 7, 2

6, 8, -4, 11

-5, -7, 13, 10, 10

9, -7, 7, -9, 8

5, 10, 8

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Division 1 och 2 B
1

2

3

3

Söderhielm Wilmer, Varnhems IF

Westerberg Leo, IFK Falköping BTK

Bengtsson Hugo, Töreboda BTK

Nauwelaertz De Agé Knut, Blikstorps AIK

Final

Semi

Semi

Söderhielm Wilmer - Westerberg Leo

Söderhielm Wilmer - Bengtsson Hugo

Westerberg Leo - Nauwelaertz De Agé Knut

7, -6, 14, 5

10, -13, 8, 2

4, 7, 11

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Division 3
1

2

3

3

Gillgren Hampus, Örslösa-Söne IK

Konieczny Marcin, Hova BTK

Milton Berg Petter, IFK Lidköping

Borzecki Jakub, Blikstorps AIK

Final

Semi
Semi

Gillgren Hampus - Konieczny Marcin

Gillgren Hampus - Milton Berg Petter
Konieczny Marcin - Borzecki Jakub

-7, 9, 10, 8

9, 5, 4
1, 8, -10, 6

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Division 3 B
1

2

3

3

Karlsson Kimi, Blikstorps AIK

Pethrus Alex, Töreboda BTK

Idrizaj Edvin, Töreboda BTK

Fröjd Jansson Julian, Örslösa-Söne IK

Final
Semi

Semi

Karlsson Kimi - Pethrus Alex
Karlsson Kimi - Idrizaj Edvin

Pethrus Alex - Fröjd Jansson Julian

5, 8, 6
7, 13, -7, -8, 5

10, 6, -6, -8, 8

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Division 4
1

2

3

3

5

5

Sandberg Olof, IFK Falköping BTK

Svan Kelvin, Skövde PK

Furåker Conrad, Varnhems IF

Pettersson William, Varnhems IF

Larsson Isak, IFK Falköping BTK

Hindström Adrian, Essunga Södra BTK

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

Sandberg Olof - Svan Kelvin

Sandberg Olof - Furåker Conrad

Svan Kelvin - Pettersson William

Sandberg Olof - Larsson Isak

Svan Kelvin - Hindström Adrian

4, 6, 4

8, 3, 7

9, -8, 12, -4, 9

8, -9, 8, 7

8, -9, -10, 10, 10

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Division 4 B
1

2

3

3

Ernervik Elias, Lidan BTK

Svensson Folke, Blikstorps AIK

Siljehult Alwin, Blikstorps AIK

Järnmark Alexandersson Rasmus, Mariestads BTK

Final

Semi

Semi

Ernervik Elias - Svensson Folke

Ernervik Elias - Siljehult Alwin

Svensson Folke - Järnmark Alexandersson Rasmus

11, -8, 4, 6

4, 2, 7

7, 7, -9, 9

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Division 5
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

Stridh Otto, IFK Falköping BTK

Gideberg Algot, Karlsborgs BTK

Löfgren Max, Töreboda BTK

Johansson Melker, Essunga Södra BTK

Hultberg Edward, IFK Lidköping

Lindroth Truls, IFK Falköping BTK

Andersson Harry, IFK Falköping BTK

Gustafsson Lundkvist John, Vedums AIS

Final

Semi
Semi
1/4

1/4
1/4
1/4

Stridh Otto - Gideberg Algot

Stridh Otto - Löfgren Max
Gideberg Algot - Johansson Melker
Stridh Otto - Hultberg Edward

Gideberg Algot - Lindroth Truls
Löfgren Max - Andersson Harry
Johansson Melker - Gustafsson Lundkvist John

9, -8, -7, 6, 9

-9, 5, 5, 2
6, 4, -4, 7
-9, 8, 7, 9

6, -8, 8, 6
9, 3, 9
-2, 9, -8, 11, 9

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Division 5 B
1

2

3

3

Langeland Sander, Essunga Södra BTK

Sanderbring Charlie, Essunga Södra BTK

Karlsson Einar, Töreboda BTK

Eriksson Wilmer, Karlsborgs BTK

Final

Semi

Semi

Langeland Sander - Sanderbring Charlie

Langeland Sander - Karlsson Einar

Sanderbring Charlie - Eriksson Wilmer

-6, -7, 15, 4, 5

6, 5, 9

10, 6, -8, 9

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

1 av 1


